
Pos 

Veterani A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

Veterani B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Veterani C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

983 

93 

83 

91 

37 

52 

196 

101 

111 

211 

2 

57 

117 

149 

Name 

MILAT Bostjan 

MISAR Drazen 

GLAJH Marijo 

SINKOVIC Dubravko 

MOCIBOB Vedran 

KLANJCIC Mario 

VAUPOTIC Zlatko 

TESIC Aleksandar Sasha 

TESIC Dominic 

NOGIC Zelimir 

MAROVIC Dragutin 

BESEDNIK Kresimir 

KRCELIC Zdravko 

STARESINIC Joze 

Total  

50 

42 

40 

38 

0 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

47 

47 

40 

36 

Race 1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

22 

25 

20 

18 

Race 2 

25 

20 

22 

18 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

Club/Team 

SLO 

MK MX Sipek 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MSD Zabok 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Sipek 

SLO 

MCK TRP Marovic 

MCK TRP Marovic 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK TRP Marovic 

MK MX Sipek 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK Stefanac/MCK Stefanac T. 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 
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Clerk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: MARGETIĆ Srećko 
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MX RAKOV POTOK - EMN 20/2915;M04-06;B-06 

2nd RACE / 2. UTRKA 

VETERANI 1. + 2. Utrka 

Draga 0,000 km 

Memorijal dr Igora Krpana


